
Approved programs of study - Medical radiation practice 

Qualification type Division 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Diagnostic Radiographer 
General Nuclear Medicine Technologist 
General Nuclear Medicine Technologist 
General Nuclear Medicine Technologist 
General Nuclear Medicine Technologist Technologist 
General Nuclear Medicine Technologist Technologist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 
General Radiation Therapist 

Education Provider Name 
Central Queensland University 
Charles Sturt University 
Charles Sturt University 
Curtin University 
Curtin University 
Deakin University 
Monash University 
Queensland University of Technology 
RMIT University 
University of Canberra 
University of Newcastle 
University of South Australia 
University of South Australia 
University of Sydney 
University of Sydney 
University of Sydney 
Charles Sturt University 
RMIT University 
University of Newcastle 
University of South Australia 
University of South Australia 
Charles Sturt University 
Curtin University 
Curtin University 
Monash University 
Queensland University of Technology 
Queensland University of Technology 
RMIT University 
University of Canberra 
University of Canberra 
University of Newcastle 
University of South Australia 
University of South Australia 

Program name 
Bachelor of Medical Imaging 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Diagnostic Radiographer) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging) 
Bachelor of Science (Medical Radiation Science) Medical Imaging 
Bachelor of Science (Medical Radiation Science) Medical Imaging (Honours) 
Bachelor of Medical Imaging 
Bachelor of Radiography and Medical Imaging (Honours) 
Bachelor of Medical Imaging (Honours) 
Bachelor of Applied Science (Medical Radiations) 
Master of Medical Imaging 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Honours) (Diagnostic Radiography) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging)(Honours) 
Bachelor of Applied Science (Diagnostic Radiography) 
Bachelor of Applied Science (Diagnostic Radiography)(Honours) 
Master of Diagnostic Radiography 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Nuclear Medicine) 
Bachelor of Applied Science (Medical Radiations) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Honours) (Nuclear Medicine) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Nuclear Medicine) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Nuclear Medicine)(Honours) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Radiation Therapist) 
Bachelor of Science (Medical Radiation Science) Radiation Therapy 
Bachelor of Science (Medical Radiation Science) Radiation Therapy (Honours) 
Master of Radiation Therapy 
Bachelor of Radiation Therapy 
Bachelor of Radiation Therapy (Honours) 
Bachelor of Applied Science (Medical Radiations) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging)(Honours) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Honours) (Radiation Therapy) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Radiation Therapy) 
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Radiation Therapy)(Honours) 

Approval start date 
23/06/2015 
23/05/2022 
16/12/2014 
22/05/2018 
22/05/2018 

4/03/2015 
25/10/2016 
24/11/2015 

6/04/2023 
28/08/2018 
17/04/2018 
23/02/2016 
23/02/2016 
28/07/2015 
28/07/2015 
18/11/2020 
23/05/2022 

6/04/2023 
17/04/2018 
23/02/2016 
23/02/2016 
23/05/2022 
22/05/2018 
22/05/2018 
14/02/2018 
21/10/2019 
21/10/2019 

6/04/2023 
28/08/2018 
28/08/2018 
14/04/2018 
23/02/2016 
23/02/2016 
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